
 

HOLY COMMUNION PROGRAMME  2024 

(Venue –St Bartholomew’s Church or  

St James The Great School, Windsor Road, Thornton Heath CR7 8HJ (SJTG)) 

Contact numbers 

Teresa - 07742 911152 

Raffaella – 07958 542254 

 

INAUGURAL MASS                                       Saturday  20th Jan @ 10am  

Followed by Parents’ Meeting and Tour of the Church 

 

Chapter 1 – Children & Parents            Saturday 27th Jan @ 10- 11am SJTG 

Chapter 2 - Children                                 Saturday 3rd Feb @ 10-11am SJTG 

Chapter 3 - Children & Parents              Saturday 10th Feb @ 10-11am SJTG 

HALF TERM 

Chapter 4 -Children                                  Saturday 24th Feb @ 10-11am SJTG 

 

RECONCILIATION SERVICE                   Wednesday 28th Feb @ 6pm IN CHURCH 

 

Chapter 5 - Children                                 Saturday 2nd Mar @ 10-11am SJTG 

 

Chapter 6- Children & Parents             Saturday 9th Mar @ 10-11am SJTG 

Chapter 7 – Children                               Saturday 16th Mar @ 10-11am SJTG 

Chapter 8 - Children & Parents            Saturday 23rd Mar @ 10-11am SJTG 



HOLY COMMUNION PROGRAMME 2024 – PROGRAMME  CONTINUED  

 

EASTER  

Chapters 9&10 – Children                    Saturday 20th April @ 10-11.30am SJTG              

 

Practice1 (for Mass 1)      Wednesday 24th April @ 6-6.45pm IN CHURCH 

Practice 2 (for Mass2)  Wednesday 24th April @ 6.45-7.30pm IN CHURCH 

 

Mass 1                                              Saturday April 27th @  12 noon IN CHURCH 

Mass2                                               Sunday April 28th  @ 12 noon IN CHURCH 

 

Chapter 11 - Children             Saturday May 11th @ 10am -11am SJTG 

Going Forth Mass & Party    Sunday May 12th  @ 12 noon IN CHURCH 

                                                   Party in the church hall to follow mass 

Corpus Christi Procession    Sunday 2nd June @ 2.30pm TBC – NORBURY PARK 

 

 

 


